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Case #
UP-01214-16

UP-01216-16
UP-01217-16

UP-01218-16

UP-01219-16

UP-01220-16

UP-01221-16

UP-01222-16

UP-01223-16

UP-01224-16

Report Date Count:

UP-01225-16
UP-01226-16

UP-01227-16

UP-01228-16

UP-01229-16

UP-01230-16

UP-01231-16

UP-01232-16
UP-01233-16

Report Date Count:

UP-01234-16

UP-01235-16

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

PNG LETTER L1
PROPERTY FOUND A6

MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

INJURY-ACADEMIC M3

FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU
S1

POSSESS STOLEN PROPERT
32

CONFISCATIONS C3

10

INJURY-ACADEMIC M3
INJURY-ATHLETIC M1

DRUG POSSESSION 44

SUSPIC. INCIDENT/PERSO C4

PROPERTY FOUND A6

INJURY-ATHLETIC M1

PROPERTY FOUND A6

INJURY-ATHLETIC M1
DRUG POSSESSION 44

9

DRUG POSSESSION 44

INJURY-OTHER M4

Disposition
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
PROSECUTION DECLINED

Location
LONIS (BLDG 15)

CAMPUS

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH
WALKER HEALTH
CENTER

MORELAND (BLDG 15)

VILLAGE A-F

TYLER HALL (BLDG 7)
TOWNHOUSES (G-L)
TOWNHOUSES (G-L)

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

ROMNEY FIELD HOUSE

(BLDG 21)

PATHFINDER HALL
MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) SOUTH

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) SOUTH

LEE HALL FIELD

SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)

LEE HALL (BLDG 4)
MORELAND (BLDG 15)

LOT 4

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
Page 1

Street
SHELDON AVE
RUDOLPH RD
RUDOLPH RD
SHELDON AVE
IROQUOIS TRAIL
SWEET RD
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

BARNS DR

CAYUGA CIRCLE
GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD

GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD
CENTENNIAL DR
CAYUGA CIRCLE

CENTENNIAL DR
SHELDON AVE

ONONDAGA
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Report Date Case # Incident Type Disposition Location Street
34) CIRCLE
10/09/2016 UP-01236-16 HARASSMENT 23 PROSECUTION DECLINED ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG ONONDAGA
34) CIRCLE
Report Date Count: 3
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