SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 10/07/2016	Case # UP-01214-16	Incident Type FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location LONIS (BLDG 15)	Street SHELDON AVE
10/07/2016 10/07/2016	UP-01216-16 UP-01217-16	PNG LETTER L1 PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	CAMPUS MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
10/07/2016	UP-01218-16	MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	WALKER HEALTH CENTER	RUDOLPH RD
10/07/2016	UP-01219-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	(052)	MORELAND (BLDG 15)	SHELDON AVE
10/07/2016	UP-01220-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1		VILLAGE A-F	IROQUOIS TRAIL
10/07/2016	UP-01221-16	INJURY-ACADEMIC M3	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	TYLER HALL (BLDG 7)	SWEET RD
10/07/2016	UP-01222-16	FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	TOWNHOUSES (G-L)	IROQUOIS TRAIL
10/07/2016	UP-01223-16	POSSESS STOLEN PROPERT 32	INVESTIGATION PENDING	TOWNHOUSES (G-L)	IROQUOIS TRAIL
10/07/2016	UP-01224-16	CONFISCATIONS C3	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	10	,		
10/08/2016 10/08/2016	UP-01225-16 UP-01226-16	INJURY-ACADEMIC M3 INJURY-ATHLETIC M1		ROMNEY FIELD HOUSE (BLDG 21)	BARNS DR
10/08/2016 10/08/2016	UP-01227-16 UP-01228-16	DRUG POSSESSION 44 SUSPIC. INCIDENT/PERSO C4	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	PATHFINDER HALL MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) SOUTH	CAYUGA CIRCLE GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
10/08/2016	UP-01229-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) SOUTH	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
10/08/2016 10/08/2016	UP-01230-16 UP-01231-16	INJURY-ATHLETIC M1 PROPERTY FOUND A6		LEE HALL FIELD SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CENTENNIAL DR CAYUGA CIRCLE
10/08/2016 10/08/2016	UP-01232-16 UP-01233-16	INJURY-ATHLETIC M1 DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LEE HALL (BLDG 4) MORELAND (BLDG 15)	CENTENNIAL DR SHELDON AVE
	Report Date Count:	9			
10/09/2016	UP-01234-16	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LOT 4	
10/09/2016 10/10/2016	UP-01235-16	INJURY-OTHER M4	PROSECUTION DECLINED	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG Page 1	ONONDAGA

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type		Disposition	Location	Street
10/09/2016	UP-01236-16	HARASSMENT	23	PROSECUTION DECLINED	34) ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG	CIRCLE ONONDAGA
	Report Date Count:	3			34)	CIRCLE

10/10/2016 Page 2